
MAGHERAFELT PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

SCHOOL CLOSURE LIST 2020/2021 
(All dates inclusive) 

 
School Starts Thursday 24th August 2020 (P7s only) 

Tuesday 1st September 2020  
 

   
Hallowe’en Monday 26th October – 

Friday 30th October 2020 
5 days 

 
Christmas Monday 21st December 2020 - 

Friday 1st January 2021 
10 days 

Mid-Term 
St Patrick’s 

Thursday 18th – Friday 19th February 2021 
Wednesday 17th March 2021 

 2 days 
   1 day 

Easter Monday 29th March -        
Friday 9th April 2021 

10 days 

May Day Friday 30th April – Tuesday 4th May 2021 3 days 
Half-Term Friday 28th - Tuesday 1st June 2021 3 days 
Summer Term Ends Wednesday 30th June 2021 at 12 noon  

 

Due to our early return there are 4 additional days still to be allocated.  We will let 
you know as soon as possible. 
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